Region I: Boston

n Region V: Chicago

Region X: a IL, IN, MI, MN, OH,WI ME, RI, NH, MA,
Seattle - a8 CAPT Jeffrey A. VT, CT

AK, ID, OR, WA * v Coady, PsyD Tom Coderre

312-353-1250 617-565-1482

David Dickinson, R
Jeffrey.Coady@samhsa.hhs.g Tom.Coderre@samhsa.hhs.gov

MA

206-615-3893 ARA:Kwame.Gyasi@samhsa.hhs.gov

David.Dickinson@samhsa.hhs.gov
Region VII: Kansas City Region II: New York
IA, KS, NE, MO NJ, NY, PR, VI

i Kimberly Nelson, MPA, Dennis O. Romero, MA
/e LAC 212-264-8097
I 816-426-5291 Dennis.Romero@samhsa.hhs.gov
WA Kimberly.Nelson@samhsa.hhs.gov ARA: Karina.Aguliar@samhsa.hhs.gov
ARA:Kimberly.Reynolds@samhsa.hhs.gov /
1 0 VT, 1 ¢

ID
WI Mi >
NE A ~
OH
L | IN 3 : ——
wv /” va Re.glon 1 _ |
9 KS MO Philadelphia
DE, DC,MD, PA,
- VA, WV
OK ’
N NM AR 4 Jean Bennett, PhD
6 215-861-4377
Jean.Bennett@samhsa.hhs.gov
1S LA
Region IX:
San Francisco 11 Region VI:
-
SAMHSA AZ, CA, HI, GU, NV, AS, CNMI, Dallas N

AR, LA, NM, OK, TX
CAPT Karen Hearod
LCSW

214-767-0522
Karen.Hearod@samhsa.hhs.gov
ARA:Traci.Murray@samhsa.hhs.gov

Office of FSM, MH, PW
lntergovemmentfil and CAPT Emily Williams, LCSW
External Affairs 415-437-7600

Anne Herron, Director ) o
240-276-2856 Emily.Williams@samhsa.hhs.gov

Valerie Kolick, Special
Assistant *ARA: Assistant Regional Administrator




Roles of SAMHSA's Regional Administrators

I

| *Voice of SAMHSA Assistant Secretary in the regions and states.
Re p rese nt SAM H SA eEducate and engage the public and key stakeholders in SAMHSA’s vision,
. mission, priorities and messaging.
& Connect with

eConnect the public and key stakeholders to people and resources.

eCoordinate with and support the functions of the SAMHSA Project
Sta ke h O I d ers Officers related to grants, contracts and cooperative agreements.

eContribute to the development and support of HHS/SAMHSA

to assure behavioral health is a priority.

P romote | N itiatives L initiatives and activities that advance mental and substance use
disorders.
& E Nngage IE I"gEt eLead strategic discussion within communities, states, tribes and
. regions promoting behavioral health and advancing prevention,
Po pu Iat IoNS treatment of and recovery from mental and substance use
disorders. —
I I b \ el ead cross-agency initiatives within the region and incorporate the ;
r support and collaboration of key HHS OPDIVs and other
CO abo ate to federal/state/tribal partners to advance behavioral health. D
SU p pO rt H H S eSupport HHS regional initiatives championed by Regional Directors, m
_ Regional Health Administrators, and/or regional OPDIV colleagues. X
e|dentify opportunities to increase collaboration among colleagues

Regions Together \dentif ities to laborat HHS coll tjf:>
B

eProvide regional behavioral health leadership that supports
stakeholder action, program development, policy innovation, and
system transformation.

Support
el everage national and regional resources and technical assistance in
Sta keholder‘s collaboration with headquarters.
¢ Assist stakeholders in expanding relationships and obtaining the
information and resources they need.
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Co N d u Ct & Re po rt L *Prepare periodic reports to communicate important regional/state
. trends, issues, and policy changes that affect SAMHSA's programs,
Reg| ona | grantees, and stakeholders.

eCommunicate performance impact, success, challenges, and
opportunities for improvement.
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